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09:50
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27.1.2018
11:30

27.1.2018
12:20

27.1.2018
13:10

27.1.2018
14:00

27.1.2018
14:50
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27.1.2018
17:20
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Feld 1

Deine Mudder Bremen
Torpedo Phoenix

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Funatics |
UFO Il

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Bonnsai
Die 7 Todsiinden

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Frizzly Bears Il
TV von 1912 Verl

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

UFO Il
Deine Mudder Bremen

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Torpedo Phoenix
Funatics |

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

TV von 1912 Verl
Bonnsai

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Die 7 Todsiinden
Frizzly Bears I

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Deine Mudder Bremen
Funatics |

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Torpedo Phoenix
UFO II

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Die 7 Todslinden
TV von 1912 Verl

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Bonnsai
Frizzly Bears Il

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Bonnsai
UFO Il

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A

Deine Mudder Bremen
TV von 1912 Verl

Open 3. Liga NW,
Pool A
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